

## City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 041539 **Version**: 0

Type: Resolution Status: Placed On File

File created: 2/22/2005 In control: FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 12/12/2006

**Effective date:** 

**Title:** Resolution authorizing bonding relating to a Milwaukee Housing Trust Fund.

**Sponsors:** ALD. MURPHY

Indexes: HOUSING, HOUSING TRUST FUND

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
2/22/2005	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
2/23/2005		FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	REFERRED TO		
2/23/2005		FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	REFERRED TO		
11/29/2006	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON FILE	Pass	5:0
12/12/2006	0	COMMON COUNCIL	PLACED ON FILE	Pass	15:0